
SALADS

CAESAR SALAD $23
Baby cos, bacon, herbed 
croutons, boiled egg, shaved 
parmesan, and anchovy dressing

THAI BEEF SALAD $29.9
Black Angus strips, mixed lettuce,
capsicum, carrot, steam noodles,
and Nam Jim dressing

TANDOORI CHICKEN SALAD $25.5

$22

Packed with flavours of tandoori spices, 
marinated chicken, mixed lettuce, 
crumbled feta, red onions, cashew 
with mint and yoghurt chutney

Veg Option: Mixed lettuce, roasted 
pumpkin, crumbled feta, corn salsa, 
cashew with mint and yoghurt 
chutney with delicious halloumi

PORK AND PRAWNS SALAD $26.9
Roast pork bites, prawns, lettuce, onions, 
cherry tomatoes, spring onions, cucumber, 
and chilli lime dressing. Topped with crispy 
shallots and steam noodles.

ENTRÉE
GARLIC CIABATTA
BREAD

$10

NACHOS $20
Comes with guac, sour cream, 
cheese and corn salsa 

+ Add Beef $2 

ENTRÉE CHILLI PRAWNS $16.9

ENTRÉE LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI $18
Fried in a house-seasoned flour, served
with aioli, lemon wedge and salad salsa

STREET STYLE OPEN TACOS $15
Grilled chicken or pork belly, 
lettuce, salsa, lime and aioli

CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA $15.9
Tomato, basil, red onion, garlic, and parmesan

7TH AVE SHARE BOARD $24.5
Served with olives, sun-dried tomato, 
chorizo, guac, sour cream and feta

Prawns cooked with garlic chilli
and nap sauce 

STICKY GLAZED 
CHICKEN WINGS (6PCS) 

$15

Asian style wings with BBQ or hot sauce 
option. Topped with sesame seeds 

SALAD ADD-ONS
+ Chicken $6   + Prawns (3pcs) $9
+ Halloumi $2  + Guac Salsa $2

Menu



CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 
Crumbed chicken breast topped with 
ham, napoletana sauce and cheese, 
served with chips and salad

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI (GF) $32

$29

Butterflied chicken breast, prawn cutlets 
and mushrooms cooked in a creamy honey 
and sweet chilli sauce, served with roast 
potatoes, and broccolini

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $28.5
Crumbed chicken breast 
topped with your choice 
of mushroom / pepper
/ onion or creamy
garlic sauce, served
with chips and salad

BALI BOGAN $27.9
Bali style Nasi Goreng rice, 2 chicken skewers, 
fried egg and a pappadum

CHICKENPASTA

7TH AVE FISH AND CHIPS

GARLIC PRAWNS

Battered or grilled fish served with chips, salad, 
tartare sauce, lemon wedge and chips

Prawn cooked in a creamy white
wine sauce, served with basmati rice, 
pappadum and lemon wedge

SEAFOOD

CHILLI MUSSELS   $30

SEAFOOD PAELLA

Chilli, garlic, tomato, 
herbs, toasted bread

Prawns, fish, mussels, chorizo, peas 
and red onions cooked in rice

$39

$31

$24

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI
Fried in a house-seasoned flour, served with 
aioli, lemon wedge and salad

SEAFOOD MARINARA
Mussels, prawns, calamari, hint of 
chilli, and garlic in a napoletana 
sauce, finished with herbs

$33

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI AND PRAWNS
Served with roast potatoes, steam 
veggies, pumpkin, tartare sauce
and lemon wedge on the side

$37.9

CREAMY CHICKEN AND
CHORIZO SPAGHETTI  $29.9

GNOCCHI AND GREENS  $27

GARLIC AND CHILLI PRAWN SPAGHETTI  $31.9
Prawns cooked with chorizo, chilli, garlic, 
finished in napoletana sauce and herbs, 

topped with parmesan cheese

Spaghetti, diced chicken breast, smoked chorizo, 
sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, and garlic in a 

creamy sauce, topped with parmesan cheese

Gnocchi with roasted pumpkin, cherry tomatoes, 
crumbled feta and spinach, finished with olive oil

$28.5

CRISPY PORK BELLY 
Served with royal blue mashed
potato and broccolini

ULTIMATE BANGERS AND MASH $28
Perth Hill pork sausage served with mashed 
potato, grean peas and onion gravy

JACK DANIEL RIBS $39.9
Slow-cooked pork ribs in a house-made 
Jack Daniel sauce, served with chips, 
salad and charcoal corn

SLOW BRAISED
$33.5
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CURRY OF THE DAY $29.9
CHEF SPECIAL - CHECK THE SPECIAL BOARD



SIRLOIN $36.9
250 gram Black Angus

RIB-EYE $42
350 gram Black Angus

LAMB CUTLET $38
Comes with chips, salad and chimichurri

+ BBQ Rib $10   + Surf n Turf $10   + Grilled Prawns (3) $9   + Extra Sauce $2 
 All steaks come with the choice of chips and salad or mashed potato and steamed vegetables ($1 extra) 

Plus your choice of mushroom / pepper / onion or creamy garlic sauce

CHICKEN BURGER $26
Grilled Tenderloin with bacon, cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, onion, aioli and a drizzle
of sriracha served with side of chips

7TH AVE STEAK SANDWICH $27
Scotch fillet steak with bacon, house 
slaw,tomato, corn salsa, fresh beetroot, 
bbq, cheddar cheese with tomato relish 
in a toasted Turkish bun and side of chips 

+ Add Chimichurri $0.5 

BURGERS

+ Bacon $3   
+ Egg $2.5  
+ Cheese $2.5   
+ Beetroot $2

DOUBLE TROUBLE BURGER VEGO BURGER 
$28.9$23

Double beef, double cheese, grilled onions 
and tomato sauce with side of chips

Eggplant, pumpkin, halloumi, guac, 
aioli and chipotle with side of chips

FISH AND CHIPS • BANGERS AND MASH
 • CHICKEN PARMI • SPAGHETTI ALLA NORMA 

• CAESAR SALAD • ANGUS BURGER
Please show your Seniors Card

AUSSIE AUSSIE AUSSIE
Beef burger served with bacon, Angus patty, 
fresh beetroot, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato 
and a drizzle of aioli served with side of chips

$25

BURGER ADD-ONS

STEAK ADD-ONS

ALL MEALS
Menu

$19.5

FROM THE   GRILL

+ Onion Rings $3   
+ Extra Beef Patty $6
+ Gluten Free Bun $2.5   
+ Spicy Onion $2



V-VEGETARIAN    VO-VEG OPTION    VGN-VEGAN    VGNO-VEGAN OPTION    GF-GLUTEN FREE    GFO-GLUTEN FREE OPTION

FOOD ALLERGIES
All care is taken when meeting our guests’ special requirements. Please note that within our premises we handle: 

nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi dairy products. While we do our best to cater for all our 
customers’ requests, the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

Bar opening hours: Open daily 11 AM till last call      Kitchen opening hours: Open daily 11 AM - 9 PM 7thavebarandrestaurant

BASKET OF CHIPS 

BASKET OF WEDGES

BASKET OF SWEET POTATO CHIPS

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

MASHED POTATOES (GF)

ONION RINGS

$11

$12

$12

$8

$7

$12

Served with tomato sauce

Served with sour cream  sweet chilli

Served with aioli  sweet chilli

Served with tomato sauce and aioli

SIDES CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

STICKY DATE PUDDING

SLICED CAKE $9

COFFEE CAKE SPECIAL $12

BROWNIE $13

$13

$13

Rich chocolate pudding with a gooey 
centre, served with cream or ice cream

In a sticky butterscotch sauce,
served with cream or ice cream

Served with cream
or ice cream

Served with cream or ice cream

Comes with ice cream 
or whipped cream

DESSERTS

Served with tomato sauce or onion gravy

min spend of $29.90 per adult  (food only)

KIDS POP TOP

FISH AND CHIPS

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS

BANGERS AND MASH

KIDS SPAG BOWL

KIDS MENU

KIDS EAT FREE SUNDAY - TUESDAY

$5



ROSÉ
$10RISKY BUSINESS ROSÉ $45$16

RED

WHITE
$7

$9
$9

$10
$9

$11

HOUSE WHITE SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC 

MOONSTRUCK SAUVIGNON BLANC

MOONSTRUCK MOSCATO

VINACEOUS LIGHT SEMILLON SAUV BLANC

MOUNT TRIO CHARDONNAY

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

$12

$14
$14

$15
$14
$15

$28

$32

$32

$42
$38
$45

VINACEOUS CHARMER SHIRAZ

MOUNT TRIO MERLOT

BAROSSA VALLEY CAB SAV

BAROSSA VALLEY SHIRAZ

HOUSE RED SHIRAZ

FROG BELLY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MOUNT TRIO PINOT NOIR

$9

$7

$13

$11

$35

$28

$10

$9

$9

$11

$11

$16 $48

$38

$38

$45

$45

$14

$14

$15

$15

SPARKLING 150ml

$7

BROWN BROTHERS 200ML PROSECCO 

NO FIXED ADDRESS SPARKLING 

BURLESQUE SPARKLING

250ml

$11
$28
$45

Bottle

Menu

WINE



TEA  COFFEE

Cup Mug

FLAT WHITE, CAPPUCCINO,
 LATTE, MOCHA, LONG BLACK, 

MACCHIATO, CHAI LATTE
CUP $4.2 | MUG $5.5

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED COFFEE

ICED CHOCOLATE

ICED CHAI

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL 
GREY, GREEN TEA, CHAMOMILE

$5

$6

$6.5

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

MOCKTAILS

SUMMER COOLER
(LEMONADE, ORANGE BITTERS)

$9

$9

$9

Chocolate, Strawberry
Vanilla, Banana, Caramel, Spearmint

MILKSHAKES $7

AFTERGLOW 
(PINEAPPLE, ORANGE 
AND GRENADINE)

ROY ROGERS
(DRY GINGER ALE, ORANGE
AND GRENADINE)



TRAVLA

SINGLE FINN 4.5%

SIDE TRACK XPA 3.5%

ROGERS 3.8%

HAHN PREM LIGHT 2.4%

HAHN SUPER DRY 4.2%

HAHN SUPER DRY MID 3.5%

GUINNESS 4.2%

KILKENNY 4.2%

MATSOS GINGER BEER 3.5%

JAMES SQUIRE APPLE CIDER

SWAN DRAUGHT 4.5%

150 LASHES 4.2%

HEINEKEN 5%

LC PALE ALE 5.2% 

CC AND DRY 4.8%  

$5
$7
$7
$7

$11

$8
$12
$12
$12

$13.5

Middy
285ml

$7 
$6

$5.5 
$6
$5
$7
$6
$7

$6.5
$8
$8

500ml
Pint

$10
$11
$10

$10.5
$8.5
$11
$10
$10
$11
$15
$13

$15.5
$21
$21
$21

$24.5

1125ml
Jug

$20
$20
$19

$19.5
$15.5

$20
$18
$20
$20

$28.5
$24

PACKAGE BEER

EMU EXPORT CAN

ASAHI

KINGFISHER

SOMERSBY STUBBY 

LEMON RUSKY

CARLTON DRY STUBBY

CORONA STUBBY

SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK 

VICTORIA BITTER STUBBY

$8

$9

$13

$8

$8

$7

GREAT NORTHERN
SUPERCRISP STUBBY

HEINEKEN (0%)
NON-ALCOHOLIC STUBBY 

LEMON SQUASH 

STONE & WOOD

$8
$8

$12
$12

$21
$21

TAP BEER

$6

$11

$11

$10

$11



BLUE LAGOON (VODKA, BLUE CURACAO AND LEMONADE)

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA (VODKA, RUM, GIN, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME AND COLA)

TOBLERONE (FRANGELICO, COFFEE LIQUEUR, BAILEYS AND ICE CREAM)

FRUIT TINGLE (VODKA, BLUE CURACAO, LEMONADE AND GRENADINE)

ESPRESSO MARTINI (VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR AND ESPRESSO COFFEE)

ILLUSION (VODKA, BACARDI, TRIPLE SEC, MALIBU, MIDORI AND PINEAPPLE JUICE)

SEX ON THE BEACH (VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, ORANGE JUICE AND CRANBERRY JUICE)

7TH AVE SPECIAL [CHAMBORD (RASPBERRY), WHITE CRÈME DE CACAO,                            
CACAO, COFFEE, VANILLA CARAMEL]

WILD TURKEY 101 STUBBY  $13
$12
$12
$12

BUNDY COLA STUBBY

JIM BEAM COLA STUBBY 

JACK DANIELS COLA STUBBY

CC DRY STUBBY

$13.5 
$11

READY DRINKto

LEMON LIME BITTERS, FIRE ENGINE OR SHIRLEY TEMPLE

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

RED BULL CAN

MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING WATER

APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY JUICE

Middy

$4

$5

$5

$7

Pint

$6

$7

CanJug

$12

$14

Bottle

BEVERAGES

$8

$10 $17

$6

COCKTAILS 

COCKTAIL NIGHT TUESDAY $16

$18 

VODKA CRUISER
(BERRY, GUAVA, PINEAPPLE)

COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, LEMON SQUASH, 
DRY GINGER OR SPRITE





NOT VALID ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS, T&C APPLY



NOT VALID ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS, T&C APPLY




