

croutons, boiled egg, shaved

parmesan, and anchovy dressing

# Foods 7FAVE BAR And RESTAURANT

# **ENTRÉE**

GARLIC CIABATTA BREAD	<sup>\$</sup> 10	STREET STYLE OPEN TACOS  Grilled chicken or pork belly, lettuce, salsa, lime and aioli	<sup>\$</sup> 15
NACHOS  Comes with guac, sour cream, cheese and corn salsa + Add Beef \$2	<sup>\$</sup> 20	CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA  Tomato, basil, red onion, garlic, and parmesa	<b>\$15.9</b>
ENTRÉE LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI Fried in a house-seasoned flour, served with aioli, lemon wedge and salad salsa	<sup>\$</sup> 18	STICKY GLAZED CHICKEN WINGS (6PCS) Asian style wings with BBQ or hot sauce option. Topped with sesame seeds	<sup>\$</sup> 15
ENTRÉE CHILLI PRAWNS  Prawns cooked with garlic chilli and nap sauce	<sup>\$</sup> 16.9	<b>7</b> <sup>TH</sup> <b>AVE SHARE BOARD</b> Served with olives, sun-dried tomato, chorizo, guac, sour cream and feta	\$24.5

## **SALADS**

TANDOORI CHICKEN SALAD	\$25.5	PORK AND PRAWNS SALAD	\$26.9
Packed with flavours of tandoori spices, marinated chicken, mixed lettuce, crumbled feta, red onions, cashew with mint and yoghurt chutney		Roast pork bites, prawns, lettuce, onions, cherry tomatoes, spring onions, cucumber, and chilli lime dressing. Topped with crispy shallots and steam noodles.	
<b>Veg Option:</b> Mixed lettuce, roasted pumpkin, crumbled feta, corn salsa, cashew with mint and yoghurt chutney with delicious halloumi	<b>\$22</b>	THAI BEEF SALAD  Black Angus strips, mixed lettuce, capsicum, carrot, steam noodles, and Nam Jim dressing	\$29.9
CAESAR SALAD	<b>\$23</b>	SALAD ADD-ONS	
Baby cos, bacon, herbed		+ Chicken <sup>\$</sup> 6 + Prawns (3pcs) <sup>\$</sup> 9	



+ Halloumi \$2 + Guac Salsa \$2

# **PASTA**



# CREAMY CHICKEN AND CHORIZO SPAGHETTI \$29.9

Spaghetti, diced chicken breast, smoked chorizo, sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, and garlic in a creamy sauce, topped with parmesan cheese

#### GARLIC AND CHILLI PRAWN SPAGHETTI \$31.9

Prawns cooked with chorizo, chilli, garlic, finished in napoletana sauce and herbs, topped with parmesan cheese

#### **GNOCCHI AND GREENS \$27**

Gnocchi with roasted pumpkin, cherry tomatoes, crumbled feta and spinach, finished with olive oil

# **CHICKEN**

#### **CHICKEN SCALLOPINI (GF)**

Butterflied chicken breast, prawn cutlets and mushrooms cooked in a creamy honey and sweet chilli sauce, served with roast potatoes, and broccolini

#### CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

\$29

\$32

Crumbed chicken breast topped with ham, napoletana sauce and cheese, served with chips and salad

#### **BALI BOGAN**

\$27.9

Bali style Nasi Goreng rice, 2 chicken skewers, fried egg and a pappadum

#### CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

\$28.5

Crumbed chicken breast topped with your choice of mushroom / pepper / onion or creamy garlic sauce, served with chips and salad



## **SEAFOOD**

#### **GARLIC PRAWNS**

Prawn cooked in a creamy white wine sauce, served with basmati rice, pappadum and lemon wedge

#### **7<sup>TH</sup> AVE FISH AND CHIPS**

\$24

**\$31** 

Battered or grilled fish served with chips, salad, tartare sauce, lemon wedge and chips

#### CHILLI MUSSELS

Chilli, garlic, tomato, herbs, toasted bread



#### LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

\$28.5

Fried in a house-seasoned flour, served with aioli, lemon wedge and salad

#### GRILLED BARRAMUNDI AND PRAWNS

\$37.9

Served with roast potatoes, steam veggies, pumpkin, tartare sauce and lemon wedge on the side

#### **SEAFOOD MARINARA**

\$33

Mussels, prawns, calamari, hint of chilli, and garlic in a napoletana sauce, finished with herbs

#### **SEAFOOD PAELLA**

\$39

Prawns, fish, mussels, chorizo, peas and red onions cooked in rice

#### CURRY OF THE DAY \$29.9

CHEF SPECIAL - CHECK THE SPECIAL BOARD

# **SLOW BRAISED**

#### **JACK DANIEL RIBS**

Slow-cooked pork ribs in a house-made Jack Daniel sauce, served with chips, salad and charcoal corn

#### **ULTIMATE BANGERS AND MASH**

\$28

#### \$39.9 CRISPY PORK BELLY

\$33.5

Served with royal blue mashed potato and broccolini



Perth Hill pork sausage served with mashed potato, grean peas and onion gravy

## **BURGERS** $\rightarrow$

#### VEGO BURGER

\$23

\$28.9

Eggplant, pumpkin, halloumi, guac, aioli and chipotle with side of chips

Double beef, double cheese, grilled onions and tomato sauce with side of chips

**DOUBLE TROUBLE BURGER** 

#### **AUSSIE AUSSIE AUSSIE**

\$25

Beef burger served with bacon, Angus patty, fresh beetroot, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and a drizzle of aioli served with side of chips

#### **7<sup>TH</sup> AVE STEAK SANDWICH**

**\$27** 

Scotch fillet steak with bacon, house slaw, tomato, corn salsa, fresh beetroot, bbq, cheddar cheese with tomato relish in a toasted Turkish bun and side of chips + Add Chimichurri \$0.5



**\$26** 

BURGER ADD-ONS

+ Onion Rings \$3

+ Bacon \$3 + Egg \$2.5

+ Extra Beef Patty \$6

+ Cheese \$2.5

+ Gluten Free Bun \$2.5

+ Beetroot \$2

+ Spicy Onion \$2

Grilled Tenderloin with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, aioli and a drizzle of sriracha served with side of chips

## FROM THE GRILL



RIB-EYE \$42

350 gram Black Angus

SIRLOIN \$36.9

250 gram Black Angus

LAMB CUTLET \$38

Comes with chips, salad and chimichurri

#### STEAK ADD-ONS

+ BBQ Rib \$10 + Surf n Turf \$10 + Grilled Prawns (3) \$9 + Extra Sauce \$2

All steaks come with the choice of chips and salad or mashed potato and steamed vegetables (\$1 extra)

Plus your choice of mushroom / pepper / onion or creamy garlic sauce

FISH AND CHIPS • BANGERS AND MASH
• CHICKEN PARMI • SPAGHETTI ALLA NORMA
• CAESAR SALAD • ANGUS BURGER

Please show your Seniors Card



## **KIDS MENU**



KIDS POP TOP \$5 FISH AND CHIPS CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS

**BANGERS AND MASH** 

Served with tomato sauce or onion gravy

KIDS SPAG BOWL

KIDS EAT FREE SUNDAY - TUESDAY

min spend of \$29.90 per adult (food only)

# SIDES

**BASKET OF CHIPS** \$11 Served with tomato sauce \$12 **BASKET OF WEDGES** Served with sour cream sweet chilli **BASKET OF SWEET POTATO CHIPS** \$12 Served with aioli sweet chilli **SEASONAL VEGETABLES** \$8 **MASHED POTATOES (GF) \$7** \$12

## **DESSERTS**

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

\$13

Rich chocolate pudding with a gooey centre, served with cream or ice cream

STICKY DATE PUDDING

**\$13** 

In a sticky butterscotch sauce, served with cream or ice cream

SLICED CAKE \$9

Served with cream or ice cream

**BROWNIE** \$13

Comes with ice cream or whipped cream

**COFFEE CAKE SPECIAL \$12** 

Served with cream or ice cream

V-VEGETARIAN VO-VEG OPTION VGN-VEGAN VGNO-VEGAN OPTION GF-GLUTEN FREE GFO-GLUTEN FREE OPTION

#### **FOOD ALLERGIES**

All care is taken when meeting our guests' special requirements. Please note that within our premises we handle: nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi dairy products. While we do our best to cater for all our customers' requests, the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

Served with tomato sauce and aioli

**ONION RINGS** 



# Drinks 7 AVE Menu BAR MIL RESTAURANT

WINE -			
SPARKLING	150ml	250ml	Bottle
BROWN BROTHERS 200ML PROSECCO			<sup>\$</sup> 11
NO FIXED ADDRESS SPARKLING	<b>\$7</b>		<b>\$28</b>
BURLESQUE SPARKLING			\$45
WHITE			
HOUSE WHITE SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC	<b>\$7</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 12	<sup>\$</sup> 28
MOONSTRUCK SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$9	<sup>\$</sup> 14	\$32
MOONSTRUCK MOSCATO	<b>\$9</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 14	\$32
VINACEOUS LIGHT SEMILLON SAUV BLANC	\$10	<sup>\$</sup> 15	<sup>\$</sup> 42
MOUNT TRIO CHARDONNAY	<b>\$9</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 14	\$38
OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$11	<sup>\$</sup> 15	<sup>\$</sup> 45
RED			
HOUSE RED SHIRAZ	<b>\$7</b>	<b>\$11</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 28
FROG BELLY CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$9	<sup>\$</sup> 13	<sup>\$</sup> 35
MOUNT TRIO PINOT NOIR	\$9	<sup>\$</sup> 14	\$38
VINACEOUS CHARMER SHIRAZ	\$10	<sup>\$</sup> 16	\$48
MOUNT TRIO MERLOT	\$9	<sup>\$</sup> 14	\$38
BAROSSA VALLEY CAB SAV	\$11	<sup>\$</sup> 15	<sup>\$</sup> 45
BAROSSA VALLEY SHIRAZ	<sup>\$</sup> 11	<sup>\$</sup> 15	<sup>\$</sup> 45
ROSÉ			
RISKY BUSINESS ROSÉ	\$10	<sup>\$</sup> 16	\$45

# TEA COFFEE

	Cup	Mug
HOT CHOCOLATE	<b>\$</b> 5	<sup>\$</sup> 6.5
ICED COFFEE		\$8.5
ICED CHOCOLATE		\$8.5
ICED CHAI		\$8.5

**\$6** 

**TEA** 

**ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL** 

**GREY, GREEN TEA, CHAMOMILE** 



FLAT WHITE, CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, MOCHA, LONG BLACK, MACCHIATO, CHAI LATTE CUP \$4.2 I MUG \$5.5



#### MILKSHAKES \$7

Chocolate, Strawberry Vanilla, Banana, Caramel, Spearmint

# **MOCKTAILS**

AFTERGLOW (PINEAPPLE, ORANGE	\$9
AND GRENADINE)	
ROY ROGERS (DRY GINGER ALE, ORANGE AND GRENADINE)	\$9
SUMMER COOLER	\$9
(LEMONADE, ORANGE BITTERS)	

# **TAP BEER**

	285ml Middy	500ml Pint	1125ml Jug
SWAN DRAUGHT 4.5%	<sup>\$</sup> 5	\$8	<sup>\$</sup> 15.5
150 LASHES 4.2%	<b>\$7</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 12	<sup>\$</sup> 21
HEINEKEN 5%	<b>\$7</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 12	<sup>\$</sup> 21
LC PALE ALE 5.2%	<b>\$7</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 12	<sup>\$</sup> 21
CC AND DRY 4.8%	<sup>\$</sup> 11	<sup>\$</sup> 13.5	\$24.5
TRAVLA	<b>\$7</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 10	<sup>\$</sup> 20
SINGLE FINN 4.5%	<sup>\$</sup> 6	<sup>\$</sup> 11	<sup>\$</sup> 20
SIDE TRACK XPA 3.5%	<sup>\$</sup> 5.5	<sup>\$</sup> 10	<sup>\$</sup> 19
ROGERS 3.8%	<sup>\$</sup> 6	<sup>\$</sup> 10.5	<sup>\$</sup> 19.5
HAHN PREM LIGHT 2.4%	<sup>\$</sup> 5	\$8.5	<sup>\$</sup> 15.5
HAHN SUPER DRY 4.2%	<b>\$7</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11	<b>\$20</b>
HAHN SUPER DRY MID 3.5%	<sup>\$</sup> 6	<sup>\$</sup> 10	<sup>\$</sup> 18
GUINNESS 4.2%	<b>\$7</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 10	\$20
KILKENNY 4.2%	<sup>\$</sup> 6.5	<sup>\$</sup> 11	<sup>\$</sup> 20
MATSOS GINGER BEER 3.5%	<sup>\$</sup> 8	<sup>\$</sup> 15	\$28.5
JAMES SQUIRE APPLE CIDER	<b>\$8</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 13	<b>\$24</b>
LEMON SQUASH	<b>\$8</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 12	<sup>\$</sup> 21
STONE & WOOD	\$8	<sup>\$</sup> 12	<sup>\$</sup> 21





# **PACKAGE BEER**

CARLTON DRY STUBBY	<b>\$8</b>	HEINEKEN (0%)	<b>\$7</b>
CORONA STUBBY	\$9	NON-ALCOHOLIC STUBBY	
SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK	<sup>\$</sup> 13	EMU EXPORT CAN	<sup>\$</sup> 6
VICTORIA BITTER STUBBY	\$ <b>8</b>	ASAHI	<sup>\$</sup> 11
GREAT NORTHERN	\$ <b>8</b>	KINGFISHER	\$11
SUPERCRISP STUBBY	, i	SOMERSBY STUBBY	<sup>\$</sup> 10
		LEMON RUSKY	<b>\$11</b>

# COCKTAILS \$18

BLUE LAGOON (VODKA, BLUE CURACAO AND LEMONADE)

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA (VODKA, RUM, GIN, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME AND COLA)

TOBLERONE (FRANGELICO, COFFEE LIQUEUR, BAILEYS AND ICE CREAM)

FRUIT TINGLE (VODKA, BLUE CURACAO, LEMONADE AND GRENADINE)

ESPRESSO MARTINI (VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR AND ESPRESSO COFFEE)

ILLUSION (VODKA, BACARDI, TRIPLE SEC, MALIBU, MIDORI AND PINEAPPLE JUICE)

SEX ON THE BEACH (VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, ORANGE JUICE AND CRANBERRY JUICE)

7TH AVE SPECIAL [CHAMBORD (RASPBERRY), WHITE CRÈME DE CACAO, CACAO, COFFEE, VANILLA CARAMEL]

**COCKTAIL NIGHT TUESDAY \$16** 

# READY TO DRINK BUNDY COLA STUBBY \$13 WILD TURKEY 101 STUBBY \$13.5 JIM BEAM COLA STUBBY \$12 VODKA CRUISER (BERRY, GUAVA, PINEAPPLE) \$12 CC DRY STUBBY \$12

DL V LINAGES							
		Middy	Pint	Jug	Can	Bottle	
	COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, LEMON SQUASH,	\$4	<b>\$6</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 12			
	DRY GINGER OR SPRITE						
	LEMON LIME BITTERS, FIRE ENGINE OR SHIRLEY TEMPLE	<b>\$</b> 5	<b>\$7</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 14			
	BUNDABERG GINGER BEER					<b>\$6</b>	
	RED BULL CAN				\$8		
	MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING WATER	<b>\$</b> 5					
	APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY JUICE	<b>\$7</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 10	<sup>\$</sup> 17			

REVERAGES



CAPACITY OF 150 PEOPLE

# **PLATTERS**

EXTENSIVE PLATTER SELECTION
TO ACCOMMODATE DIETARY NEEDS.
STARTS FROM \$45

# **SET MENU**

MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE PER BOOKING. TWO SET MENU OPTIONS AVAILABLE. STARTS FROM \$38

+61 8 9250 1099
INFO@THE7THAVE.COM
THE7THAVE.COM



# 7 AVE BAR MESTAURANT

# PARMI MONDAY

\$21.9



**OUTBACK**Chicken schnitzel, bacon, egg, BBQ sauce, served with chips and salad



**EGGPLANT**Eggplant base, napoletana sauce topped with cheese



**TRADITIONAL**Crumbed chicken breast topped with ham, napoletana sauce and cheese, served with chips and salad



**MEXICAN**Chicken schnitzel topped with beef mince, melted cheese, sour cream and guac



# SUN - TUES KIDS EAT FREE

MIN SPEND OF \$29.90 PER ADULT (FOOD ONLY) TO GET 1 KID'S MEAL FOR FREE





PASTA TUESDAY \$19.9



**SIRLOIN THURSDAY** 

**FRIDAY CHEESE** BURGER

\$19



# **HAPPY** HOUR

**MON-FRI** 5-6 PM



20% OFF WINE **FRIDAY** 





# AVAILABLE SPACES

# FUNCTION ROOM (BIG PROJECTOR AVAILABLE)



### **TOP LOUNGE**



**OUTDOOR COURTYARD** 



### **RESTAURANT**



